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— Bar &Kitchen =—

Breakfast Cob or Baguette - £4.00
Choose from Bacon, Sausage or Egg

Extra item- £0.50p

Toasted Tea Cake/Toast £1.75
Served with butter and a choice

of Jam or Marmalade.

Paninis
Choose one of our fillings served
with Nachos

o Cheese (V)

e Cheese & Tomato (V)
e Ham & Cheese

e Tuna & Cheese Melt
e Chilli Con Carne

Soft Cob or Baguette

Choose one of our fillings served
with Nachos

e Ham or Cheese
e Tuna & Cheese
e Ham & Cheese
e Cheese & Onion

Loaded Chips/Nachos
e Cheese & Salsa (V)
e Chilli Con Carne
e BBQ Pulled Pork
e  Chicken Tikka

e Portion of Chips (V)
e Chip Cab (V)
e Cheesy Chips (V)

£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00

Alpine Classic Burger £7.00
60z Prime Beef Burger in a Brioche Bun served with
Salad Garnish and a generous portion of Chips.

Chicken Fillet Burger  £7.00
Crispy Chicken fillet in a Brioche Bun served with Salad
Garnish and a generous portion of Chips.

Vegetarian Burger (V)  £7.00
Quarter pound Burger in a Brioche Bun served with a
Salad Garnish and a generous portion of Chips.

Extras
Add any of these extras to your burger for £0.50p per
item ...

o Cheese

e Bacon

e BBQ Pulled Pork

Jacket Potatoes
Served with side salad and butter

o Cheese &Beans (V) £5.50
e Tuna Mayo £5.50
e Chilli Con Carne £6.00

Hot Drinks

Espresso £2.10
Americano  £2.10
Cappuccino  £2.50

Latte £2.50

Hot Chocolate £2.50
Alpine Hot Chocolate £3.00

Served with Cream, Marshmallows, Flake and Sprinkles

Please inform your server before ordering if you have any specific dietary needs or Allergies. Unfortunately it is not
possible to guarantee that our busy Kitchen is completely free of Allergens due to fryers being used for more than
one product on the menu so it is possible for cross contamination to occur.

Allergen information is kept up to date and should be checked each time you visit as products on our menu may

ALLERGENS

change.




