

Breakfast Cob or Baguette - £4.00

Choose from Bacon, Sausage or Egg Extra item- £0.50p

Toasted Tea Cake/Toast £1.75

Served with butter and a choice of Jam or Marmalade.

Paninis

Choose one of our fillings served with Nachos

٠	Cheese (V)	£5.00
•	Cheese & Tomato (V)	£5.00
•	Ham & Cheese	£5.50
•	Tuna & Cheese Melt	£5.50

Chilli Con Carne £5.50

Soft Cob or Baguette

Choose one of our fillings served with Nachos

٠	Ham or Cheese	£4.00
•	Tuna & Cheese	£4.00

- Ham & Cheese **£4.00**
- Cheese & Onion £4.00

Loaded Chips/Nachos

•	Cheese & Salsa (V)	£4.50
---	--------------------	-------

- Chilli Con Carne £5.00
- BBQ Pulled Pork £5.00
- Chicken Tikka £5.00

Sides

•	Portion of Chips (V)	£2.50
---	----------------------	-------

- Chip Cob (V) £3.00
- Cheesy Chips (V) £3.00

Alpine Classic Burger £7.00

6oz Prime Beef Burger in a Brioche Bun served with Salad Garnish and a generous portion of Chips.

Chicken Fillet Burger £7.00

Crispy Chicken fillet in a Brioche Bun served with Salad Garnish and a generous portion of Chips.

Vegetarian Burger (V) £7.00

Quarter pound Burger in a Brioche Bun served with a Salad Garnish and a generous portion of Chips.

Extras

Add any of these extras to your burger for $\pounds 0.50p$ per item

- Cheese
- Bacon
- BBQ Pulled Pork

Jacket Potatoes

Served with side salad and butter

- Cheese & Beans (V) £5.50
- Tuna Mayo **£5.50**
- Chilli Con Carne £6.00

Hot Drinks

Espresso	£2.10	
Americano	£2.10	
Cappuccino	£2.50	
Latte	£2.50	
Hot Chocolate £2.50		

Alpine Hot Chocolate £3.00

Served with Cream, Marshmallows, Flake and Sprinkles

ALLERGENS

Please inform your server before ordering if you have any specific dietary needs or Allergies. Unfortunately it is not possible to guarantee that our busy Kitchen is completely free of Allergens due to fryers being used for more than one product on the menu so it is possible for cross contamination to occur.

Allergen information is kept up to date and should be checked each time you visit as products on our menu may change.